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Use 1 strand - Utiliser 1 brin
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Back Stitch - Point de P
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WHITE

BLACK

DARK GREY

MEDIUM GREY
LIGHT GREY

DARK SILVER PLUM
LIGHT SILVER PLUM
DARK GREEN
MEDIUM RED BROWN

BLANC (1)

310
Sl
318
415
451
453
561
632

(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)

- SNRZrFr<C>»

Cross Stitch - Point de Croix.

MEDIUM GOLD

VERY LIGHT GREY
LIGHT LIME GREEN
VERY DARK GOLD
DARK GOLD

DARK ROYAL BLUE
MEDIUM ROYAL BLUE
LIGHT ROYAL BLUE
MEDIUM NAVY BLUE

728
762
Ti2
782
783
791
797
798
803

(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(1)

Use 2 strands - Utiliser 2 brins

V+<OH+EM*» @

DARK NAVY BLUE

DARK GREY BLUE

MEDIUM GREY BLUE
DARK BROWN

DARK BRIGHT TURQUOISE
LIGHT TURQUOISE

LIGHT GREY BLUE
MEDIUM GREY TURQUOISE
LIGHT RED BROWN

823
931
932
938
995
996
3753
3760
3712

(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

OmMgNUNpPIT-—-p

VERY DARK GREY
MEDIUM GREEN

LIGHT GREEN

VERY LIGHT GREEN
LIGHT GOLD

VERY LIGHT GOLD
DARK GREY TURQUOISE
MEDIUM TURQUOISE

3799
3815
3816
3817
3821
3822
3842
3843

(1)
(4)
(3)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(1)



